Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

65 1:56.346 +2.012 13:03:20.767

(77) Kivi Racing Team 66 1:56.440 +2.106 13:05:17.207

RSO0 = 05S TOTITEE0T 67 1:54.966 +0.632 13:07:12.173

2 2:01.533 +7.199 10:15:28.161 68 1:55.346 +1.012 13:09:07.519

3 150715 +5.381 10:17:27.876 69 1:56.353 +2.019 13:11:03.872

4 1:55.543 +1.200 10:19:23.419 70 1:55.840 +1.506 13:12:59.712

5 1:57.201 +2.867 10:21:20.620 71 1:54.856 +0.522 13:14:54.568

6 159217 +4.883 10:23:19.837 72 1:55.149 +0.815 13:16:49.717
7 1:59.925 +5.591 10:25:19.762
8 1:57.886 +3.552 10:27:17.648
9 1:59.174 +4.840 10:29:16.822
10 1:59.757 +5.423 10:31:16.579
1 2:00.677 +6.343 10:33:17.256
12 1:59.826 +5.492 10:35:17.082
13 2:00.203 +5.869 10:37:17.285
14 1:59.320 +4.986 10:39:16.605
15 2:00.151 +5.817 10:41:16.756
16 1:59.161 +4.827 10:43:15.917
17 2:01.459 +7.125 10:45:17.376
18 2:00.518 +6.184 10:47:17.894
19 2:04.513 +10.179 10:49:22.407
20 1:57.323 +2.989 10:51:19.730
21 2:02.868 +8.534 10:53:22.598
22 1:56.898 +2.564 10:55:19.496
23 1:59.463 +5.129 10:57:18.959
24 1:55.898 +1.564 10:59:14.857
25 2:21.775 +27.441 11:01:36.632
26 2:51.807 7.473 11:14:28.439
27 6:39.945 45611 11:21:08.384
28 2:04.315 +9.981 11:23:12.699
29 2:03.962 +9.628 11:25:16.661
30 2:02.827 +8.493 11:27:19.488
31 2:02.019 +7.685 11:29:21.507
32 2:02.775 +8.441 11:31:24.282
33 4:31.442 37.108 11:35:55.724
34 2:17.404 +23.070 11:38:13.128
35 2:01.474 +7.140 11:40:14.602
36 2:00.722 +6.388 11:42:15.324
37 3:51.753 57.419 11:46:07.077
38 9:08.959 14.625 11:55:16.036
39 2:02.388 +8.054 11:57:18.424
40 2:01.251 +6.917 11:59:19.675
41 2:01.337 +7.003 12:01:21.012
42 2:00.829 +6.495 12:03:21.841
43 1:57.905 +3.571 12:05:19.746
44 1:59.821 +5.487 12:07:19.567
45 1:59.487 +5.153 12:09:19.054
46 2:01.428 +7.094 12:11:20.482
47 1:59.628 +5.204 12:13:20.110
48 2:01.226 +6.892 12:15:21.336
49 2:02.064 +7.730 12:17:23.400
50 1:59.268 +4.934 12:19:22.668
51 2:00.360 +6.026 12:21:23.028
52 1:59.506 +5.172 12:23:22.534
53 2:02.419 +8.085 12:25:24.953
54 1:59.408 +5.074 12:27:24.361
55 2:01.073 +6.739 12:29:25.434
56 7:31.126 36.792 12:36:56.560
57 8:32.955 38.621 12:45:29.515
58 4:16.374 22.040 12:49:45.889
59 1:57.796 +3.462 12:51:43.685
60 1:59.556 +5.222 12:53:43.241
61 1:56.259 +1.925 12:55:39.500
62 1:54.334 12:57:33.834
63 1:55.404 +1.070 12:59:29.238
64 1:55.183 +0.849 13:01:24.421

Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:43:54



